Planar surface gantries EXCH
TOC Bookmark
Planar surface gantries EXCH
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

52023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCH
Type codes
001 Series
EXCH Planar surface gantry
002 Size
40 40
60 60
003 Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
200 200
2500 2500
004 Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
200 200
1500 1500
005 Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
006 Motor type
W Without motor
007 Motor attachment position
B Underneath
T Top
008 Energy chain connection side
L Left
009 Attachment components
T0 None
010 Cable length
5K 5 m
10K 10 m
011 Mounting kit
P With mounting kit
With adjusting kit
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Planar surface gantries EXCH
Peripherals overview
Proximity switch for sensing the position of the slide on the Y-axis
10
Peripherals overview
72023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCH
Peripherals overview